
Standard Results
9/19/2021

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Lady / Waller -- NQ1 1 121



Standard Results
9/19/2021

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20201 Tilly / Warner 78.81 NQ1 0 0101.726

20202 Denali / McLean -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24201 Vivian / Easterley 52.81 1901 0 0012.575



Standard Results
9/19/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds 59 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16201 Blazyn / Dietz 38.96 1951 0 0003.465

16401 Willie / Siegel-Gonzal -- NQ3 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20404 Quill / Potratz -- NQ2 2 100

20402 Breaker / Adams -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
9/19/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

8600 Mister / Monroe -- NQ1 1 110

8601 Puzzle / Hogan -- NQ3 1 100

8602 Giggles / Orris 82.93 NQ2 1 0102.146

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12200 Fraser / Bedard 80.80 NQ2 2 0002.203

12601 Sheldon / Boyer -- NQ3 0 100

12602 Callie / Adams 56.97 NQ1 0 0003.124

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16601 Hailey / Maylack -- NQ1 1 100

16602 Corona / VanOrder -- NQ0 0 101

16604 Quint / Perez 56.73 NQ1 0 0003.243

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20403 Toby / Winters -- NQ2 0 110

20603 Penny / Maylack 49.10 NQ1 0 0003.849

20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results
9/19/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Yaxley / Henderson 66.81 NQ2 1 0102.829

24601 Aja / Ward -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results
9/19/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

8802 Jazzy / Orris 50.00 11000 0 0003.560 26

8804 Ninjetta / Reis 59.75 21000 0 0002.979 16

8801 Dart / Hightshoe 49.67 NQ1 1 0003.584

8803 Pepper / Hannes 58.04 NQ0 1 0003.067

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps Pts

12804 LuLu / Phillips 47.42 11000 0 0003.754 23

12805 Norman / Hogan 59.88 21000 0 0002.973 11

12802 Sophie / Pardue 58.70 NQ0 1 0003.032

12806 Bennie / Vetz -- NQ1 1 100

12808 Wyatt / Hohrein 60.81 NQ1 0 0002.927

12809 Rafie / Schaefer 59.03 NQ0 0 0103.015

12803 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:6 7

yps Pts

16812 Spark / Adams 43.89 11000 0 0004.192 26

16808 Craze / Miller 48.30 21000 0 0003.810 21

16807 Luna / Sansone 54.74 31000 0 0003.361 15

16813 Cindy / Bain 57.15 41000 0 0003.220 12

16803 Dew / Jansen 58.46 1000 0 0003.147 11

16802 Murphy / Tuncil 60.33 1000 0 0003.050 9



Standard Results
9/19/2021

Master - Regular

16801 Randy / Braun 59.60 NQ0 0 0103.087

16804 Jake / Upton 47.93 NQ1 0 0003.839

16805 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ1 1 100

16809 Lady / Cunningham -- NQ1 2 110

16811 Penny / Owen 49.79 NQ1 1 0003.696

16816 Clark / Braun 61.59 NQ1 0 0202.987

20809 Fiver / Tipton 42.58 NQ1 2 0104.321

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 65%Q:13 7

yps Pts

20801 Zayne / Berkley 41.06 11000 0 0004.603 24

20822 Zuko / Berkley 41.21 21000 0 0004.586 24

20817 Squish / Truttmann 42.85 31000 0 0004.411 23

20804 Tica / Schneiderjohn 44.41 41000 0 0004.256 21

20810 Egan / Blau 45.31 1000 0 0004.171 20

20821 Nanuk / Boone 45.32 1000 0 0004.170 20

20818 BIndi / Drabek 49.21 1000 0 0003.841 16

20807 Duke / Jacobs 49.87 1000 0 0003.790 16

20819 Kodi / Kera 50.33 1000 0 0003.755 15

20806 Charm / Harmon 52.69 1000 0 0003.587 13

20602 Abby / Weishaar 53.50 1000 0 0003.533 12

20805 Glee / Bellm 54.83 1000 0 0003.447 11

20811 Bounce / Peskie 62.91 1000 0 0003.004 3

20802 Bandit / Meyer 43.97 NQ2 1 0104.298

20808 Elcie / Cinotto 51.58 NQ1 0 0013.664

20812 Diego / Dickinson 48.59 NQ1 1 0103.890

20813 Kaldi / Hamilton 58.29 NQ1 1 0003.242

20815 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ1 1 100

20816 Oreo / Filla 62.78 NQ1 0 0003.011



Standard Results
9/19/2021

Master - Regular

20820 Panda / Bertsch 54.98 NQ0 1 0013.438

20803 Quiver / Curtis -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

yps Pts

24804 MacNair / Henderson 48.19 11000 0 0003.922 21

24801 Bert / Cunningham 56.41 21000 0 0003.350 13

24807 Wilson / Kerr 57.26 31000 0 0003.301 12

24802 Malibu / Scott 62.68 41000 0 0003.015 7

20825 Chance / Plank -- NQ2 2 000

24805 Duchess / Ward -- NQ1 1 100

24806 Zero / Bockhorn -- NQ1 1 100

24810 Crush / Mitchell -- NQ0 1 100



Standard Results
9/19/2021

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8201 Georgie / Plagemann -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20203 Winx / Culbertson 42.51 NQ0 0 0103.199



Standard Results
9/19/2021

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20204 Echo / Risik 61.53 NQ3 0 0102.210

20405 Lightning / Plank 56.75 NQ2 0 0002.396



Standard Results
9/19/2021

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8603 Yoda / Liles 53.99 NQ1 1 0003.297

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12603 Georgia / VanOrder -- NQ3 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16605 Envy / Boone -- NQ0 2 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20605 Leeba / Goldberg -- NQ0 1 100

20606 Pikachu / Mitchell -- NQ1 0 110



Standard Results
9/19/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

8805 Fancy / Monroe 53.69 11000 0 0003.315 22

8808 Rudi / Phillips 49.47 NQ1 0 0003.598

8809 Shani / Dietz -- NQ0 1 010

8810 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

12813 Emily / Miller 48.96 11000 0 0003.758 26

12812 Josie / Owen -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

16817 Cody / McLees 46.29 11000 0 0004.083 24

16819 Echo / Lawrence 53.93 21000 0 0003.505 17

16818 Deacon / Winters 59.45 NQ0 0 0103.179

16820 Shae / Potratz 58.80 NQ0 0 0103.214

16821 Beejus / Wingerter 54.38 NQ1 0 0003.476

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

20823 Ava / Culbertson 45.25 11000 0 0004.177 29



Standard Results
9/19/2021

Master - Preferred



JWW Results
9/19/2021

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16001 Lady / Waller 57.04 NQ2 0111.999



JWW Results
9/19/2021

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20404 Quill / Potratz 24.69 11000 0004.658

20201 Tilly / Warner -- NQ2 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 115 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24201 Vivian / Easterley 29.01 NQ0 0103.964



JWW Results
9/19/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 132 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12200 Fraser / Bedard 66.24 NQ3 0001.993

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16201 Blazyn / Dietz -- NQ1 110

16401 Willie / Siegel-Gonzal 54.85 NQ2 0012.479

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20403 Toby / Winters 43.30 1891 0003.233

20202 Denali / McLean -- ABS-- -- ------

20402 Breaker / Adams -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 140 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Yaxley / Henderson 26.81 NQ0 0105.222



JWW Results
9/19/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8600 Mister / Monroe 60.22 NQ3 0122.740

8602 Giggles / Orris -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12601 Sheldon / Boyer 58.58 NQ2 0102.817

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16602 Corona / VanOrder 37.71 11000 0004.561

16601 Hailey / Maylack 42.39 NQ2 0004.058

16604 Quint / Perez -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/19/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24806 Zero / Bockhorn 34.55 11000 0005.152

24601 Aja / Ward -- AIS0 000



JWW Results
9/19/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

8803 Pepper / Hannes 41.83 11000 0003.945 12

8802 Jazzy / Orris 42.03 21000 0003.926 11

8804 Ninjetta / Reis 50.04 31000 0003.297 3

8601 Puzzle / Hogan 58.76 NQ1 0002.808

8801 Dart / Hightshoe -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

12804 LuLu / Phillips 36.35 11000 0004.539 14

12806 Bennie / Vetz 44.96 21000 0003.670 6

12802 Sophie / Pardue 45.70 31000 0003.611 5

12602 Callie / Adams 47.82 NQ1 0013.450

12805 Norman / Hogan 55.05 NQ2 0122.997

12809 Rafie / Schaefer -- NQ1 110

12803 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

12808 Wyatt / Hohrein -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 69%Q:9 4

yps Pts

16805 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 30.85 11000 0005.575 18

20809 Fiver / Tipton 30.98 21000 0005.552 18

16804 Jake / Upton 34.40 31000 0005.000 14

16808 Craze / Miller 36.08 41000 0004.767 12



JWW Results
9/19/2021

Master - Regular

16816 Clark / Braun 37.38 1000 0004.601 11

16802 Murphy / Tuncil 41.94 1000 0004.101 7

16813 Cindy / Bain 44.44 1000 0003.870 4

16803 Dew / Jansen 45.07 1000 0003.816 3

16809 Lady / Cunningham 48.71 1000 0003.531 0

16801 Randy / Braun 52.82 NQ0 0003.256

16807 Luna / Sansone 48.91 NQ0 0103.517

16811 Penny / Owen -- NQ0 101

16812 Spark / Adams 34.57 NQ2 0224.975

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:8 13

yps Pts

20804 Tica / Schneiderjohn 32.46 11000 0005.484 14

20801 Zayne / Berkley 33.89 21000 0005.252 13

20821 Nanuk / Boone 36.32 31000 0004.901 10

20602 Abby / Weishaar 38.44 41000 0004.631 8

20806 Charm / Harmon 39.05 1000 0004.558 7

20813 Kaldi / Hamilton 40.10 1000 0004.439 6

20812 Diego / Dickinson 40.64 1000 0004.380 6

20816 Oreo / Filla 46.78 1000 0003.805 0

20603 Penny / Maylack 45.77 NQ1 0003.889

20802 Bandit / Meyer 41.73 NQ1 0114.266

20805 Glee / Bellm 45.29 NQ0 0013.930

20807 Duke / Jacobs 44.52 NQ1 0123.998

20808 Elcie / Cinotto 34.35 NQ0 0105.182

20810 Egan / Blau 41.13 NQ2 0114.328

20811 Bounce / Peskie 55.56 NQ0 0003.204

20815 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ0 111

20817 Squish / Truttmann -- NQ0 101



JWW Results
9/19/2021

Master - Regular

20818 BIndi / Drabek 56.53 NQ3 0003.149

20819 Kodi / Kera 40.53 NQ0 0114.392

20820 Panda / Bertsch 38.63 NQ0 0014.608

20822 Zuko / Berkley -- NQ1 100

20803 Quiver / Curtis -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

24805 Duchess / Ward 32.57 11000 0005.465 17

24802 Malibu / Scott 41.73 21000 0004.266 8

24804 MacNair / Henderson 44.75 31000 0003.978 5

20825 Chance / Plank 57.01 NQ1 0003.122

24801 Bert / Cunningham 53.99 NQ0 0013.297

24807 Wilson / Kerr 43.35 NQ0 0014.106

24810 Crush / Mitchell 45.16 NQ0 0013.942



JWW Results
9/19/2021

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 113 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8201 Georgie / Plagemann -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/19/2021

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20405 Lightning / Plank 34.09 11000 0004.107



JWW Results
9/19/2021

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12603 Georgia / VanOrder -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20203 Winx / Culbertson 36.62 11000 0004.861

20605 Leeba / Goldberg 33.56 NQ0 0105.304

20606 Pikachu / Mitchell -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
9/19/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

8805 Fancy / Monroe 39.84 11000 0004.142 16

8603 Yoda / Liles 51.53 NQ2 0123.202

8808 Rudi / Phillips 36.94 NQ0 0104.467

8809 Shani / Dietz -- ABS-- -- ------

8810 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

12813 Emily / Miller 35.83 11000 0004.800 18

12812 Josie / Owen 42.15 21000 0004.081 11

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps Pts

16818 Deacon / Winters 47.36 11000 0003.758 4

16605 Envy / Boone 28.88 NQ0 0106.163

16817 Cody / McLees 39.63 NQ1 0004.492

16819 Echo / Lawrence 42.16 NQ0 0104.222

16821 Beejus / Wingerter 50.20 NQ2 0113.546



JWW Results
9/19/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

20823 Ava / Culbertson -- NQ1 102

20828 Rosie / Culbertson 39.49 NQ0 0024.507



Time 2 Beat Results
9/19/2021

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

8601 Puzzle / Hogan -- NQ2 10

8602 Giggles / Orris -- NQ0 11

8801 Dart / Hightshoe 43.32 NQ2 00

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

12601 Sheldon / Boyer -- NQ0 10

12602 Callie / Adams 46.43 NQ1 00

12802 Sophie / Pardue 47.99 NQ2 01

12805 Norman / Hogan 59.37 NQ1 00

12809 Rafie / Schaefer -- NQ0 11

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 34.23 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:6 7

20809 Fiver / Tipton 34.23 1100 00

16601 Hailey / Maylack 44.37 70 00

16807 Luna / Sansone 46.01 60 00

16813 Cindy / Bain 47.16 60 00

16803 Dew / Jansen 47.33 60 00

16809 Lady / Cunningham 51.37 50 00

16201 Blazyn / Dietz -- NQ0 11

16203 Emily / Miller -- NQ0 11

16602 Corona / VanOrder -- NQ0 11



Time 2 Beat Results
9/19/2021

Regular

16802 Murphy / Tuncil -- NQ1 10

16805 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 10

16812 Spark / Adams -- NQ0 00

16816 Clark / Braun 48.22 NQ1 01

Time Points

1034.23Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

551.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 33.17 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:6 10

20822 Zuko / Berkley 33.17 1100 00

20808 Elcie / Cinotto 34.14 90 00

20804 Tica / Schneiderjohn 34.19 90 00

20821 Nanuk / Boone 36.34 90 00

20802 Bandit / Meyer 38.80 80 00

20602 Abby / Weishaar 43.31 70 00

20404 Quill / Potratz 48.91 NQ1 00

20603 Penny / Maylack 50.00 NQ1 00

20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ0 10

20807 Duke / Jacobs 42.61 NQ0 01

20811 Bounce / Peskie -- NQ0 10

20812 Diego / Dickinson -- NQ1 01

20813 Kaldi / Hamilton -- NQ1 10

20815 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ0 11

20816 Oreo / Filla -- NQ0 00



Time 2 Beat Results
9/19/2021

Regular

20818 BIndi / Drabek -- NQ1 00

20202 Denali / McLean -- ABS-- -- ------

20403 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

20803 Quiver / Curtis -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1033.17Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 42.11 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

24805 Duchess / Ward 42.11 1100 00

24801 Bert / Cunningham 42.69 90 00

24201 Vivian / Easterley 42.70 NQ1 00

24401 Yaxley / Henderson -- NQ1 10

24806 Zero / Bockhorn -- NQ1 10

24810 Crush / Mitchell 45.81 NQ1 01

24804 MacNair / Henderson -- ABS-- -- ------

24601 Aja / Ward -- AIS0 00

Time Points

1042.11Truncated time  =

946.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
9/19/2021

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

8806 Adele / Liles 52.00 1100 00

8809 Shani / Dietz -- NQ1 10

Time Points

1052.00Truncated time  =

957.00Truncated time <=

860.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 39.32 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

16817 Cody / McLees 39.32 1100 00

16818 Deacon / Winters 44.91 80 00

16819 Echo / Lawrence 50.07 70 00

16605 Envy / Boone -- NQ0 11

Time Points

1039.32Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

751.00Truncated time <=

655.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 47.01 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

20405 Lightning / Plank 47.01 1100 00

20825 Chance / Plank 49.57 90 00

20204 Echo / Risik 47.54 NQ1 01

20605 Leeba / Goldberg 36.32 NQ1 02

20606 Pikachu / Mitchell -- NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results
9/19/2021

Preferred

Time Points

1047.01Truncated time  =

950.00Truncated time  <


